171

2002

2007

100

11975

1985

10

340




20

2
GDP
18 1995 2008 8
2 IMF 2010
3
GDP OECD 2000 19 2007
1989
1998 20 2008 22
4
3-1-1-1 GDP
40%
35% /‘\
. A\
30% \/\’_\/ \ ......................... >
25% Vo
20% —_—
o NJAV,/'\V\ _
10% N
5%
0%
IMF World Economic Outlook Apr.2009
2 |MF Data Base 21 4
3 2009
-35
4 2009 2009 5 20 17

341



2009 4
2009 4
68

3-1-1-2

GDP  OECD

%

13

21

15
17
19

199,

1905
199y

2009
200
209,
2003
2004
2005
200g

207

2600

67

Globalization

7,000

10
1 13 6,000
8,000
1979 30

342

400
20

GDP

10



2007
2 1
17
1460 2007
3 27.6 2007
Flat
Winner takes all
6
1000 77
5 1 118
6
7
6

2007

5800

86

1
100

GDP

343

GDP

50

27

8800

100

55

2008

2007

eBay '

OECD

600



150

60

80

1970

IT ICT

1985

2007

2000

16.3

2007

84

2007

30-1

197383 H=100)

200

LOR0DE
[upa0ig
+0B00Z
Loeo0Z
HOPOOZ
HOTOOZ
Lozo0g
[upinicg
+OD0OZ
LOBEEL
HOBEEL
HOEBEL
LODEEL
HOREEL
HOPEEL
LOEEEL
HOTEEL
HOLBEL
LODEEL
HOBREL
HOBREL
LOEREL
HOBREL
HORREL
LovREL
FOTREL
HOTREL
LO1BEL
HODREL
HOBLEL
LOREBL
OELEL
HOBLEL
LORIEL
ORLEL
HOTLEL
LOZiBL
HOLEEL
HODLEL

GE) F—Rtzo0sdE1 2 Befs TO1a7081 B—~2003F 11 BEm AL TL3.

Economist

6.5

1.5US

5.5

5.6US

344



10

10

345




300 1500

20
1974

31-1

1

12 2008

346




13

ICT
ICT
ICT
ICT

14

ICT

ICT

13 J

10

14 ICT

21

60

1999

347




http://www.furusatomarche.com/index.php?main page=index

100%

1994

http://www.karisara.com/

http://www.ysstaff.co.jp/

DB

2000 1998
in Japan

1988

Made

348




ALWAYS

34-1

Winner takes all.

2004

30

15

349




2020 120 400
40 60 140 200
16
3-1-2-1
| 2020
2020
GDP 120 40 60
400 140 200
|
30
70
2020
16 21 4 17

350



win-win

GNI
GNI: 2006
25
2004 2015 o
GNI
GNI GNP GNI
SNA System of National
Accounts SNA
GDP
93SNA 68SNA GNP
GNI GNP
GDP GDP
GNP GNP
93SNA 68SNA GNP GNI
GNI GNP
68SNA GNI 93SNA GNP
93SNA
17 2008

351



GNP 68SNA GDP GNI 93SNA
GNP 68SNA GDP
GNI 93SNA GDP
@
19 8,427.7 121.6
14 ) 2,544.3
29.0 12 5,883.5 150.5 25
1,503.6 62.0 40
19 5633.3 185.6 32
19 2,7945 64.1 2.3 2
3-1-2-2
- EmEmAE
m:; EEREREOCER g;gi%s 1.;::’!5[!3:0;:!}
- ERE ] .y
& 00D 3 L JoL-Ta _a::i_ﬁ_ _-_':_”_-"___5.22'1.6 B038.2 B.041.5 B.15{}.4____“ -:nﬁ H-\-:! - f_‘:‘_- )
a0 — T =] BEEC
o [ H S |
W0 83287 sarasT 560 Sem3  saang 54860  s55esp  gesgs G024 GOS0 sas | -
oo | Iy B B | (g
2000 | o | a - i i | = f:ﬂum
Tz | s0m2s  zoasr  zpeie 2,784.6 2.6.7?.|_z.s;l.n_z_qgs,a_z.wa.g_z.wa2_2.5|5.3_25-4-1~E‘é{;-
8 A 5 U P T o o A
-] [ 1 12 13 14 15 L] 17T 18 5] i LS
19 1.0
1.9

352




3-1-2-3

18
B JRUE: ARIES: JREES §REES: qREES: Rl SRl ARVES. JREES: SR 4 'mi%“
GDF ) (%P g | 5133 503.3| 4005 504.1| 493.6| 480.9| 493.7| 488 5| 503.2| 510.9| 5159
G 0 PO (MEEE. W E i.0 =|.9 =07 ] =F I =08 ] (] ] (] I.0
GDRFF L= MEEE. ¥ o] o5 -5 -6 -1.3 -8 -13 -1 -3 07 -0
e T MEEE. ¥ 0.0 -1.5 0.7 26l -08 11 21 zof z3| 23l 1a 100. 0
[ EE T (MEEH. ) =1.1 =1_T 0.7 5 0.3 0.3 1.3 1.5 1.8 ] 0.7 ol 4
(WEE. W 1.1 -1.7] o7 24 03 o3 13 1.5 1.8 1.4 07 :
EnEn MR, % ] ] 30| 0.5 0.4 1.9 24 25 227 0.6 T4
WEE. W 0.7 -22| o1 22 -04 03] 1.4 18 19 1.6 0.5 )
EMEEAREEE (WsSmH. v =1. 1 o3 1.1 T 1.4 1.2 "] 1.2 1.8 1.1 ] 56§
(WEE. 0.8 w1 o6 04 o8] 07 04 07 10 06 05 -
EFEREAREE (W= H. % =1. 1 =00 1.0 [] 1.3 .2 @5 1.2 [ ] I 1 1.0 55 4
IFEE. 06 0o o5 os 07 07 03 07 10 06 08 =
EMEE e A 1] =18. 8] -I0é 3.5 =0 | -1.7 =2 7 =02 1.7 =|. 2 =0.2] =130 19
WEE. W -.0] 05 01 -0o -03 01 -0o 01| -00 0.0 -0.5 :
N0k .. (M. W 4. @ -B. 2 0.8 7.2 =24 =28 [N] [N &2 ] 2.3 5.0
e, w| % o6 -3 -01 i.0|] =03 -04] o8 o9 o098 o3 o4 |&
A YR [ - W = [RE] =048 =0.8 [N =05 [l ] [ ] [N 0.0 [ [l ] B [N
LEmE (MSEEL. % -7 2] a7 ] I 0.5 -1.5] -06 09 07 .0
. Y 0. 4 . 5| [ 02 o 0.0 L | 0.4 o 0.2 0.2 )
ERREAREE  (NSEH % 0 P R 43| o2& 21| ra| 17| o0& 11| 22 4
IS, W o1 h4 [1 04 o7 oE 04 [ R 3 (18] o2 04
THETEFRERER (MEEEH. ) -§. 3 1.5 -0.6 -7 6 -4_7 =5 4 -§ 5| -12.7 =5. 6 ] -5 8 30
(I %) = [ =0.0 =0, & =03 =0. 4 =0 & =07 =0, 2 =0.4 =0.3 .
T EL W5E, 4 0.0 00| 00| 00 00 00 00 00 -00 00 00 [
HE I - b T T i (SR, L 1.1 [¥] [N1] i1 =05 0.7 [N [ ([ [ 1.3 1. &
MR- F-EADME (MESH. Y 8.8l -39 &0 0.5 -7.a] 15l es ara] w0l 83 03 70
mEE % (L] =N d [N i0 IR 12 11 14 12 12 15
W F-CADWA (MESE. Y ] ] 07| -3.4| 48 30 &5 54 31 18 63
(SR, % n? iy A =0l & =i 4 na =l § =0 3 =0 4 = 7 = 4 =0 3 )
2007
18
1986
1999
GDP 1970 70 80 53 2007
32
GDP 57
EPA
1986

353



()
2008 12

24

()
22

12

( )SWF

1000

19

JETRO

19

354

Face to

12

face

win-win




m‘h‘b '~ WA ISR

Abu Dhahl Invnnmonl Forum .
m-uw A EERENLE i L
P L

IEE.NAE Bn mllﬁlllllliimn II o= FRAEH. (1)

( )1500
1,500
3-1-2-4 2006
25.9
34.0 30.8 223 P00 =
n
||
12.7 31.7 21.1 31.1 ]
n
n
26.0 55.0 49 11.2
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
20 JCCME

355




(

)

2008

4

2008 9

40

19 11
88
2
2009 3 190
2009 330

JAPAN

356



8,800

21

1990

2 1
SHIKOKU JAPAN

21

19

357

2009




2000

GDP

21

2007

22

358



0O 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 O

1985 = 2004 * COC: Council on
Competitiveness 2007 6
CoC 7 Transform The Resilient
Economy: Integrating Competitiveness and Security 9.11
“Resilience %
flexibility agility
66
3 President's Commission on Industrial Competitiveness 1985
Global Competition - The New Reality Hewlett-Packard Co. J. A.Young
% coc 1986
CcOoC
5 2004 12 COC National Innovation
Initiative = NIl Innovate America Thriving in a World of Challenges and Change
400 15

21
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